
Fall 2025

Thursday, August 21 5:30-7:30 pm New Student Orientation (Zoom)

11:59pm

9am

5:30-7:30pm

11:59pm

1-3pm

9am

Friday, March 20

9am

Thursday, April 9 Spring 2026 Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (12-Week)

Thursday, April 9 12-Week Classes End

Monday, April 27 Master's Commencement Ceremony

Tuesday, September 2 Fall Classes Begin (12 and 15 Week Courses) 

Friday, March 13 Last Day to Withdraw from Spring 2026 Course With a Grade of "W"

Monday, March 16 Registration for Summer 2026 Begins

Tuesday, January 20 Spring Semester Add/Drop Period Ends

Tuesday, January 20 Spring Semester Tuition Due

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes in Session)

Spring 2026

Thursday, January 8 New Student Orientation (Zoom)

Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes in Session)

Monday, March 23 Registration for Fall 2026 Begins

Saturday, January 24 Comprehensive Exam Orientation

Monday, March 9-Friday March 13 Spring Break

Eid al-Fitr (No Classes in Session)

Monday, January 12 Spring Classes Begin (12 and 15 Week Courses)

Friday, December 12 MSW and MSECE Online Capstone 15-week Fall Seminars End

Friday, December 12 Winter Break Begins

Fall Semester Tuition Due

Thursday & Friday, November 27&28

Friday, December 12 Fall 2025 Incomplete Request Forms to Registration (15-Week)

Wednesday, November 12

Thursday, November 20 12-Week Classes End

Saturday, September 6

Monday, September 22 Rosh Hashanah Holiday (No Classes in Session)

Friday, October 24 Last Day to Withdraw From a Fall 2025 Course With a Grade of "W"

Saturday, April 4 Comprehensive Exam 

Academic Calendar 2025-2026
This calendar is subject to change without notice

Fall Semester Add/Drop Period Ends

Comprehensive Exam

Monday, September 1

Tuesday, September 9

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes in Session)

Monday, October 13 Indigenous People's Holiday (No Classes in Session)

Registration for Spring 2026 Begins

Thursday, November 20 Fall 2025 Incomplete Request Forms to Registration (12-Week)

Tuesday, September 9



11:59:59 pm

Tuesday, May 26 Eid-al-Adha Holiday (No Classes In Session)

Thursday, July 30

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day (No Classes in Session)

Summer 2026 Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (12Week)

Thursday, July 30 12-Week On Campus & Online Classes End

Saturday, May 30 Comprehensive Exam

Friday, June 19 Juneteenth (No Classes in Session)

Thursday, July 3 Last Day to Withdraw From a Summer 2026 Class With a "W" grade

Friday, May 15 Summer Semester Tuition Due

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day (No Classes In Session)

Summer 2026

Monday, May 11 Summer Classes Begin (12 Week Courses)

Friday, May 15 Summer Add/Drop Period Ends

Friday, May 1 Spring 2026 Incomplete Request Forms Due to Registration (15-Week)

Friday, May 1 MSW and MSECE Online Capstone 15-week Spring Seminars End


